Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ COLOR CAMERA
Hi Resolution up to 380 TV Lines.
Compact size.
Backlight compensation.
Ultra-lightweight!
High Quality Picrture.
High Performance.

Note:
Specification
Ordering Information
MO-N35310CCIQ II HIDDEN CAMERA
MO-S3526-3C 3.7mm / F2.0 x MO-S3526A-3C Built-in
MO-S3526-4C 4.3mm / F2.0
3.7mm / F2.0
4.3mm / F2.0x MO-S3526A-4C Built-in
MO-S3526-3F 3.7mm / F2.0 3.7mm / F2.0x MO-S3526A-3F Built-in
MO-S3526-4F 4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x MO-S3526A-4F Built-in
MO-S3526-5F 5.0mm / F2.2 5.0mm / F2.2x MO-S3526A-5F Built-in
MO-S3526-3T 3.1mm / F3.4 3.1mm / F3.4x MO-S3526A-3T Built-in
MO-S3526-4T 3.9mm / F3.9 3.9mm / F3.9x MO-S3526A-4T Built-in
MO-S3526-4T
MO-S3526Y : Day & Night
3.9mm / F3.9 3.9mm / F3.9x MO-S3526A-4T Built-in
Lens Mic. Model Lens Mic.
100 mA
22 x 26 x 28  (mm) 22 x 26 x 17  (mm)